© Copyright 2018 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
—
new.abb.com/low-voltage
9
A
K
K

—
Accessories
Order code Description
HY-MBK Wall mounting/coupling bracket kit
HY-RKIT Recessing kit
Order code Description Input voltage Lamp type
Lamp
output
(lm)
Power
consumption
(VA/W)
Operation
/ duration
(hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg)
CTHY3LA2 HY-LED CT-M/NM3 OA GY PC IP65 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x LED 3.5W 400 15 / 7 3 0-25 1.7
CTHY3LE2 HY-LED CT-M/NM3 ESC GY PC IP65 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x LED 3.5W 400 15 / 7 3 0-25
HY1LA2HF HY-LED 230V50HZ HF OA  PC IP65 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 1 x LED 7W 1000 15.5 / 14 230V 0-40
HY1LA2LTC HY-LED 230V50HZ LTC OA  PC IP65 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 1 x LED 7W 1000 15.5 / 14 230V 0-40
HY1LE2HF HY-LED 230V50HZ HF ESC PC IP65 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 1 x LED 7W 1000 15.5 / 14 230V 0-40
HY1LE2LTC HY-LED 230V50HZ LTC ESC PC IP65 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 1 x LED 7W 1000 15.5 / 14 230V 0-40
HY3LA2 HY-LED M/NM3 OA GY PC IP65 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x LED 3.5W 400 15 / 7 3 0-25
HY3LE2 HY-LED M/NM3 ESC GY PC IP65 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x LED 3.5W 400 15 / 7 3 0-25
60 hrs charge at first commissioning, 24 hrs re-charge thereafter. Slave versions available with LTC.
1065